REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA
CONCURSO LIGUILLA 2024

Fecha Listado: 12/06/2024
Hora Listado: 17:14:26

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Rosa)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 13/06/2024 CODIGO: CB0324014
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

TEE: 1

OLLER PUJOL, ANNA
NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA
MUNOZ GUIL, ESTER

TORRABADELLA DE REYNOSO, MARTA
SALES PALAU, GISELLE

DEULOFEU FONTANILLAS, TERESA
BERENGUER JANSANA, ENCARNACION

DIES CUETO, MAGDA

FERNANDEZ IMBERNON, PATRICIA
TERRADELLAS GUIX, MERCEDES
SALMERON SORIANO, MARGARITA

LEONORI ALMIRALL, CARMEN
CORONADO RUBIO, M? DOLORES
MARTIN BALET, ARIANA
BAGARIA PERPINA, TERESA

MALAGRIDA FERRET,ALICIA
GARCIA-MUNTE FREIXA, CONSUELO
CASTILLO NAVARRO, OLGA

GARTH, MICHELLE

TORRENTS BERTRAN, ISABEL
VILLA RIVIERE CONCEPCION DE LA
DELAS-VIGO CALONGE, TERESA

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

(10)

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:10

13:30

SOLER ESTEVE, MERCEDES
ALBERCH REIXACH, NEUS
ALBERCH REIXACH, MARIA TERESA
GUELL FRADERA, MARTA

YLLA BORE, CLARA

ARNAN ARNAU, M? DOLORS
BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA
JORNET FORNER, M. LUISA

CUCURELLA ESTEVE, CRISTINA
FERRER ROVIRA, ANGELES,
LLACUNA BARBERA, DESIRE
LAFORET MARTINEZ, M® DOLORES

SANS GASTO, MARGARITA
MIQUEL MARTIN, NEUS
MIRANDA BUALOUS, MARTA

BERTRAN MARQUEZ, BEATRIZ
CARLES COSTA, CARMEN
PEREZ-SALA VALLS-TABERNER, ELV



